Certovskej ultratrail
08.06.2024 Houska - Hamr na Jezere

start ~07:07:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 22

Vyzva
kategorie

MuZi 11
MuZi 2
MuZi 1
Muzi 696
Zeny 3
MuZi 4
Zeny 23
MuZi 666
Muzi 21
MuZi 25
Muzi 999
Muzi 10
Muzi 313
Muzi 13
Muzi

Muzi

Muzi 22
Zeny

MuZi

Muzi

Zeny 69
MuZi 113
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
ADAMEC VACLAV
ANTONIN PETR
BALADA MICHAL
BENALI SOFIANE
BULICKOVA JANA
BUSTA PAVEL
CALFOVA ANDREA
CERNY JAROSLAV
CUHEL IGOR
FAJGL LUBOS
FUTERA PETR
HAUER MILAN
ISTVAN FERENCZI
JAROS DANIEL
KOLAR TOMAS
MIHALY BLASKO
PASLAVSKY BOHUMIL
PROUZOVA PROCHAZKOVA LEN
RUDOLF JAROSLAV
SEIDL MIROSLAV
STRNADOVA LUCIE
ZAMECNIK ZBYSEK
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
DEVILS ULTRAS
A3 MOTO-CYKLO
LOST SOUL
VILLEJUIF
JIHLAVA
LIBEREC
TROPICKA RAKETA
ZAKUPY
EXTRA BRNO
T,J. SOKOL CiTOV
ZDRAVY DOSLI
VSETIN
SOLYMAR
DEVILS ULTRAS
ALISY HRADEK
MONORIERDO
ROZBEHAME CESKO
HO TRUBKA
SNECI V LIHU
OB RICANY
VZDUSNE SiLY
BAZILISEK

startovni listina

rocnik
1980
1969
1990
1986
1991
1992
1991
1979
1989
1975
1987
1988
1977
1976
1978
1980
1982
1988
1990
1974
1984
1972
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